DOS LMF..LUUO LMK...LUUO LMH...LUUO LMEF...LUUO LMEK...LUU series--PDF

BEARING UNITS
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Square ball linear slide

LMF..LUUO LMK...LUUO LMH...LUUO LMEF...LUUO LMEK...LUU
series-LMF20LUULMK20LUULMF20LUULMK20LUULMH 20LUU

4&{. Bearing numberQ
L Extended round flange
typel]
Method Blue Extended
TypelO

Extended elliptical flange
typeld

Number Of Ball Rows[]

Weight (g)0

Diameter tolerance
(v mO

Basic load rate (N)O
cO

ColO

dr (mm)Qd
Tolerances(p m)O
D (mm)O
Tolerance (U m)O
L (mm)O
Tolerance (U m)O
D1 (mm)O

Tolerance (u m)O

H (mm)O

PCD (mm)0O

K (mm)O

W (mm)0

A (mm)O

F (mm)O
Rightangle (4 m)0

dlxd2xhO

LMF20LUU

LMK20LUU

LMH 20LUU

260

1400

2750

Main dimensions and tolerances

20
0/-12
32
0/-19
80
0/-0.2
54
0/-0.2
8
43
42
38
36
24
20

5.5X9.5X5.4
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Bearing number( LMF/K/H 20LUU
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